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County(ies) 

Represented 

Agency/ Community 

Partner 

Last Name First 

Name 

Email Street Address City Zip Phone Phone 

Ext. 

Adams Park Center Hutson Phil phil.hutson@parkcenter.org  909 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 260-482-9125  2920 

Allen Crossroad Child and 

Family Services 

Dellinger Carol cdellinger@crossroad-fwch.org 2525 Lake Ave Fort Wayne 46805 260-484-4153 2078 

Bartholomew Centerstone Kelsey Teresa teresa.kelsey@centerstone.org  1720 N Marr Rd Columbus 47201 812-314-3576   

Benton Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Blackford Meridian Health 

Services 

Mason Jody meridianhs.org  931 W Water St Portland 47371 260-726-9348   

Brown Centerstone Heichelbech Jill  jill.heichelbech@centerstone.org  1175 Southview 

Dr 

Martinsville 46151 765-342-6616   

Carroll Carroll County 

Department of Child 

Services 

 Johnson Jennifer   901 Prince 

William Road, 

Suite G 

 Delphi 46923 765-564-2409   

Cass Four County 

Counseling Center 

Timmel Letecia  Ltimmel@fourcounty.org  401 E 8th St Rochester 46795 574-223-8565 328 

Clark  Life Spring Health 

Systems 

Grannan Meara meara.grannan@lifespringhealthsystems.org        812-206-1414   

Clay Hamilton Center Baker  Janet  jbaker@hamiltoncenter.org  1211 E National 

Ave 

Brazil 47831 812-448-8801   

Clinton Community Howard 

Regional Health 

Douglass Leslie ldouglass@ecommunity.com  205 N Jackson St Frankfort 46041 765-659-4771 5242 

Crawford Southern Hills 

Counseling Center 

Ranke Katie kranke@southernhills.org  523 E Main St English 47118 812-338-2756  5308 

Davies Samaritan Center-

Willows 

Abell Ken kabell@gshvin.org  1901 Willow St Vincennes 47591 812-885-2720   

Dearborn One Community One 

Family Inc 

Konradi Brenda bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org  22 N Park Ave Batesville 47006 812-532-3471   

Decatur One Community One 

Family Inc 

Konradi Brenda bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org  22 N Park Ave Batesville 47006 812-532-3471   

Indiana Local System of Care Coordinators 
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Dekalb NEC Long Adrienne along@nec.org 3265 Intertech 

Drive  

Angola 46703 260-665-9494  43 

Delaware Suzanne Gresham 

Center 

Lombard Jennifer jennifer.lombard@meridianhs.org  3620 W White 

River Blvd 

Muncie 47304 765-288-1928   

Dubois Southern Hills 

Counseling Center 

Ranke Katie kranke@southernhills.org        812-338-2756   

Elkhart Oaklawn Raine Bonita bonita.raine@oaklawn.org  2600 Oakland 

Ave 

Elkhart 46517 574-533-1234 367 

Elkhart 

Regional 

The Family Gateway Raine Bonita bonita.raine@oaklawn.org  2600 Oakland 

Ave 

Elkhart 46517 574-533-1234 367 

Fayette Centerstone Felsman Lisa lisa.felsman@centerstone.org       765-983-8011   

Floyd Life Spring Health 

Systems 

Wesley Nadeja nadeja.wesley@lifespringhealthsystems.org        812-981-2594   

Fountain Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Franklin One Community One 

Family Inc 

Konradi Brenda bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org  22 N Park Ave Batesville 47006 812-532-3471   

Fulton Four County 

Counseling Center 

Timmel Letecia ltimmel@fourcounty.org  401 E 8th St Rochester 46795 574-223-8565 328 

Gibson  Southwestern 

Behavioral 

Healthcare 

McIntire Lori mcintirel@southwestern.org  60 S Stockwell 

Ave 

Evansville 47714 812-476-5437 4418 

Grant Grant Blackford 

Mental Health Inc 

Twigg Kelvin Kelvin.Twigg@cornerstone.org  505 N Wabash 

Ave 

Marion 46952 765-733-0280   

Greene Hamilton Center Weaver Dwight  Dweaver@hamiltoncenter.org            

Hamilton Hamilton Boone 

Madison Special 

Services 

Miller Terri terri_miller@nobl.k12.in.us  1775 Field Drive Noblesville 46060 317-773-2134 44111 

Hancock Gallahue Robertson Shelley  Srobertson@ecommunity.com  145 Green 

Meadows Dr 

Greenfield 46140 317-318-7100   

Harrison Life Spring Health 

Systems 

Higgins Joe  joe.higgins@lifespringhealthsystems.org  535 Country 

Club Rd SE 

Corydon 47112 812-738-2114 1804 

Hendricks Cummins Behavioral 

Health Systems 

Wren Lakisha lwren@cumminsbhs.org  6655 East US 

HWY 36 

Avon 46123 317-272-3330 2083 

Henry Centerstone Monfort Shelly  shelly.monfort@centerstone.org  325 S Oak Street Winchester 47394 765-584-3113   

Howard The Villages Hall-Fisher Samantha sfisher@villages.org 2739 Albright Rd Kokomo 46902 765-455-8545   

Huntington Bowen Center Wiegmann Courtney courtney.wiegmann@bowencenter.org  255 N Miami St Wabash 46992 574-267-7169    
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Jackson Centerstone Gray Dianna dianna.gray@centerstone.org  1260 Buckeye St North 

Vernon 

47265 812-525-0540   

Jasper Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Jay Meridian Health 

Services 

Mason Jody meridianhs.org  931 W Water St Portland 47371 260-726-9348   

Jefferson Centerstone Gray Dianna  dianna.Gray@centerstone.org  1260 Buckeye St North 

Vernon 

47265 812-525-0540   

Jennings Centerstone Gray Dianna dianna.gray@centerstone.org  1260 Buckeye St North 

Vernon 

47265 812-525-0540   

Johnson Adult & Child Disbro Jennifer  jdisbro@adultandchild.org  86 Drake Rd Franklin 46131 317-346-5958   

Knox Samaritan Center-

Willows 

Abell Ken kabell@gshvin.org  1901 Willow St Vincennes 47591 812-885-2720   

Kosciusko Bowen Center Wiegmann Courtney courtney.wiegmann@bowencenter.org   255 N Miami St Wabash 46992 574-267-7169    

LaGrange Northeastern Center Long Adrienne along@nec.org 3265 Intertech 

Drive  

Angola 46703 260-665-9494  43 

Lake Regional Mental 

Health 

Comsa Angela angela.comsa@regionalmentalhealth.org  1441 E 84th 

Place 

Merrillville 46410 219-736-6195   

LaPorte Swanson Center Bloomer Karen  kbloomer@swansoncenter.org  7224 W 400 N Michigan 

City 

46360 219-879-4621 484 

Lawrence Centerstone Skomp Stacey pa.skomp@centerstone.org        812-329-4990   

Madison Aspire Fisher Patricia pat.fisher@aspireindiana.org  697 Pro Med 

Lane 

Carmel 46032 317-587-0565   

          

Marion Adult & Child Stropes Amanda  

(interim) 

astropes@adultandchild.org  603 E 

Washington St, 

6th Flr 

Indianapolis 46204 317-893-0250   

Marshall Bowen Center Wiegmann Courtney courtney.wiegmann@bowencenter.org  255 N Miami St Wabash 46992 574-267-7169    

Martin Samaritan Center-

Willows 

Abell Ken kabell@gshvin.org 1901 Willow St Vincennes 47591 812-885-2720   

Miami Four County 

Counseling Center 

Timmel Letecia ltimmel@fourcounty.org  401 E 8th St Rochester 46795 574-223-8565 328 

Monroe Centerstone Skomp Stacey pa.skomp@centerstone.org       812-329-4990   

Montgomery Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Morgan Centerstone Heichelbech Jill  jill.heichelbech@centerstone.org  1175 Southview 

Dr 

Martinsville 46151 765-342-6616   
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Newton Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Noble NEC Long Adrienne along@nec.org 3265 Intertech 

Drive  

Angola 46703 260-665-9494  43 

Ohio One Community One 

Family Inc 

Konradi Brenda bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org 22 N Park Ave Batesville 47006 812-532-3471   

Orange Southern Hills 

Counseling Center 

Ranke Katie kranke@southernhills.org  523 E Main St English 47118 812-338-2756  5308 

Owen Centerstone Paul  Kate kate.paul@centerstone.org 35 Bob Babbs Dr Spencer 47460 812-585-3775   

Parke Hamilton Center Price Josh jprice@hamiltoncenter.org  215 N Jefferson 

Street 

Rockville 47872 765-569-2031   

Perry Southern Hills 

Counseling Center 

Ranke Katie kranke@southernhills.org        812-338-2756   

Pike Samaritan Center-

Willows 

Abell Ken kabell@gshvin.org  1901 Willow St Vincennes 47591 812-885-2720   

Portage The Villages Villarreal Julie jvillarreal@villages.org  1605 Adler 

Circle, Ste A 

Portage 46368 219-762-3465   

Posey Southwestern 

Behavioral 

Healthcare 

McIntire Lori mcintirel@southwestern.org  60 S Stockwell 

Ave 

Evansville 47714 812-476-5437 4418 

Pulaski Four County 

Counseling Center 

Timmel Letecia ltimmel@fourcounty.org  401 E 8th St Rochester 46795 574-223-8565 328 

Putnam Cummins Behavioral 

Health Systems 

Bishop Lisa lbishop@cumminsbhs.org  30 Medic Way Greencastle 46135 317-946-6226   

Randolph Centerstone Monfort Shelly  shelly.monfort@centerstone.org  325 S Oak Street Winchester 47394 765-584-3113   

Ripley One Community One 

Family Inc 

Konradi Brenda bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org  22 N Park Ave Batesville 47006 812-532-3471   

Rush Centerstone Felsman Lisa lisa.felsman@centerstone.org        765-983-8011   

Scott Life Spring Health 

Systems 

Davis Lora lora.davis@lifespringhealthsystems.org            

Shelby Gallahue Paulson Shelly  Spaulson@ecommunity.com        317-318-7100   

Spencer Southern Hills 

Counseling Center 

Ranke Katie kranke@southernhills.org        812-338-2756   

St. Joseph Oaklawn Robinson Emily  emily.robinson@oaklawn.org  415 E Madison 

St 

South Bend 46617 574-283-1234 9017 

Starke The Villages Thomas Timothy  tthomas@villages.org       219-508-2832   

Steuben NEC Long Adrienne along@nec.org 3265 Intertech Angola 46703 260-665-9494  43 
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Drive  

Sullivan Hamilton Center Hayes Matthew mhayes@hamiltoncenter.org        812-268-6376   

Switzerland One Community One 

Family Inc 

Konradi Brenda bkonradi@onecommunityonefamily.org  22 N Park Ave Batesville 47006 812-532-3471   

Tippecanoe Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Tipton Community Howard 

Regional Health 

Turner Carol CXTurner@ecommunity.com  116 S Main 

Street 

Tipton 46072 765-453-8311   

Union Centerstone Felsman Lisa lisa.felsman@centerstone.org        765-983-8011   

Vanderburgh Southwestern 

Behavioral 

Healthcare 

McIntire Lori mcintirel@southwestern.org  60 S Stockwell 

Ave 

Evansville 47714 812-476-5437 4418 

Vermillion   Rooksberry Stacey srooksbe@hamiltoncenter.org            

Vigo Hamilton Center Amerman Stacie Samerman@hamiltoncenter.org  500 Eighth 

Avenue 

Terre Haute 47804 812-231-8348   

Wabash Bowen Center Wiegmann Courtney courtney.wiegmann@bowencenter.org   255 N Miami St Wabash 46992 574-267-7169    

Warren Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Warrick Southwestern 

Behavioral 

Healthcare 

McIntire Lori mcintirel@southwestern.org  60 S Stockwell 

Ave 

Evansville 47714 812-476-5437 4418 

Washington Life Spring Health 

Systems 

Backherms Terri  terri.backherms@lifespringhealthsystems.org  1321 Jackson St Salem 47167 812-883-3095 1767 

Wayne Centerstone Felsman Lisa  lisa.felsman@centerstone.org        765-983-3869   

Wells Park Center Hutson Phil phil.hutson@parkcenter.org  909 E State Blvd Fort Wayne 46805 260-482-9125  2920 

White Wabash Valley Gilbert Morgan  morganm@wvhmhc.org  415 N 26th 

Street 

Lafayette 47904 765-446-6569   

Whitley Bowen Center Wiegmann Courtney courtney.wiegmann@bowencenter.org   255 N Miami St Wabash 46992 574-267-7169    

 

 


